FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 3 April 2023 at 6:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months  Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

L ongreach - Monday, 3 April 2023

3:05PM - GAVIN GROVES PLUMBING OPEN Handicap (1300m)

02 Revenire 2/1:71 6 5 Jun'17 49L 615 56.0 56.0 -3.6 7.4
4:15PM - SAUNDERSELECTRIC CONTRACTING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1000m)

06 Von Saga 2/1: 44 5 1 Aug '20 59.0 58.0 -0.8 52

08 Flash Fibian 4/3: 74 8 3 Nov '16 3.8L 56.0 59.0 575 7.2 18.2
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BLP

10

Value

8.6

9.8

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.4 Rewad

4.2 Johnson
15.2 Rewald

Jockey

Doolan

Ledlight
Faehr

Age

8G

8M
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Grafton - Monday, 3 April 2023

3:20PM - GRAFTON LOCKSMITH CG& E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1115m)
02 Alf'sMagic 2/1: 14 1 3 Jan '22 0.9L 59.0 56.0 63.0 17
11 Snipillicious 2/1: 24 12 6 Sep 21 24L 595 56.5 59.0 -0.3
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Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

15.7 4
17.7 5

Value

43

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

12.7 Schmidt Bellamy
11.7 McLennan Traecey

Age

4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

bet365 Yarra Valley - Monday, 3 April 2023

3:30 PM - Hi-Style Building Group BM 58 Handicap (1950m)

01 Diasonic 20/4: 26 5 2 Mar 20 0.1L 625
4:00 PM - Blonde & Co BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

05 Onslaught 211:71 2 11 Jan'19  209L 615

01 Lord Sundowner  3/2: 54 5 6 Nov'ls  29L 610
5:00 PM - Hirsch Hill Estate BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

01 Dio 11:16 9 1 Mar 21 62.0

Last Carried Win

Wt

59.5

61.5
63.0

Page 3/8

Wt
Now

62.5

60.5
63.5

Fred
Factor

20.1
6.4

16

Months
Idle

Form
Score

4.8

331
17.4

11.6

BLP

31
12

Value

102

Emerg
Factor

2.8

221
11.4

10.6

Trainer

Laming

Mathrick
Tait

Andrews

McLeod

Maskiell
O'Meara

Prebble

Age

6G

9G
8G

4G



Tote Horse

02
01
05
06
12

All Man

Wee Ripper
Juicing Carrots
Ration Aly
Overthought

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 79
3/2: 47
6/4: 104
4/2: 19
4/2: 51

Barrier

3
4
8
12
14

Last

Last Last

Place Race Marg

Narrogin - Monday, 3 April 2023

6:49 PM - XXXX GOLD NARROGIN CUP (1900m)

4
1
6
4
10

Oct '22 31L
Feb 22

Jan 21 4.0L
Jan '21 4.3L
Aug'22 124L

Carried
Wt

575
60.0
575
55.0
54.0

Win
Wt

54.0

56.5
60.0
54.0
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Now

58.0
59.0
56.5
56.5
55.0

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.8
4.2
16.5
254
37.2

BLP

Value

9.8

Emerg
Factor

38
32
105
214
272

Trainer

Bakranich
Erkelens
Reid
Harrison
Martin

Jockey

Noske
McNaught
Altieri
Faithfull
Johnston

Age

8G
8G
10G
6M
™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Greyville- Monday, 3 April 2023

8:50 PM - Call Now! Or Play Online. Www.trackandball.co.za Maiden Plate (f & M)(for Maiden Fillies & Mares) (1094m)
05 Willow Creek V11 5 8 Mar 11 7.8L 59.0 59.0 132.0 64.5 775 72 69.5 Goosen
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Jockey

Gates

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Dalby - Tuesday, 4 April 2023

12:42 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 60 Handicap (800m)

03 Go Deep 6/3: 45 5 10 Mar '20 8.3L
3:12PM - TAB RATINGSBAND 0 - 58 Handicap (1400m)

07 Beeokay 4/2: 81 3 7 Nov '20 2.6L

09 Sizzling Babe 2/1: 50 4 6 Mar '19 3.6L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
58.5 57.0
56.0 55.0
55.0 615
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Wt
Now

60.5

54.0
54.0

Fred
Factor

8.7

0.3
79

Months
Idle

Form
Score

237

10.3
17.9

BLP

18

13

Value

Emerg
Factor

13.7

33
11.9

Trainer

Olsen

Briskey
Leggatt

Jockey

Richardson

Vuille
Masuda

Age

6G

8G
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months  Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Tamworth - Tuesday, 4 April 2023

12:55 PM - CARLTON DRY BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)

05 Longbottom 2/1: 36 1 11 Apr'19 141L 605 585 60.0 12.2 24.2

07 Sir Donald 2/1: 58 8 3 Dec '16 24L 59.0 60.5 59.0 3.6 14.6
5:20PM - TAMWORTH CITY TOYOTA TAMWORTH CUP PRELUDE- OPEN HANDICAP (1400m)

06 RuleTheWorld  6/3:29 7 11 Jan 21 7.8L 57.0 60.5 59.0 121 30.1

Page 7/8

BLP

23

23

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.2 Mitchell
11.6 Fleming

19.1 Griffith

Jockey

Stower
Bullock

Pracey-
Holmes

Age

6M
9G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Tauranga - Wednesday, 5 April 2023

11:09 AM - Triton Pacific Mdn (1400m)
01 McLaren 5/3: 10 3 Mar'19  26L 575 565
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

-42.9

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
-29.9 -39

Value

49.9

Emerg Trainer
Factor

-32.9 Brennan

Jockey

Age
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